
FOUR THOUSAND FOOTER CLUB FINISHERS BY YEAR

Year Year Cum Year Cum Year Cum Year Cum Year Cum Year Cum Year Cum Year Cum Year Cum Year Cum

1931-56 5 5 2 2 2 2
1957 17 22 0 2 0 2
1958 18 40 5 7 0 2
1959 16 56 0 7 0 2
1960 30 86 1 8 0 2 2 2
1961 44 130 3 11 0 2 0 2 1 1
1962 34 164 0 11 0 2 1 3 1
1963 49 213 2 13 0 2 0 3 1
1964 65 278 13 26 3 5 0 3 1
1965 72 350 29 55 2 7 0 3 1 2
1966 127 477 32 87 2 9 0 3 1 3
1967 100 577 24 111 5 14 1 4 1 4
1968 116 693 32 143 23 23 7 21 2 6 2 6
1969 146 839 43 186 9 32 6 27 0 6 6
1970 180 1019 34 220 9 41 9 36 7 13 6
1971 202 1221 47 267 10 51 11 47 4 17 3 3 2 8
1972 226 1447 44 311 3 54 4 51 6 23 1 4 3 11
1973 218 1665 55 366 5 59 11 62 4 27 3 7 1 1 11
1974 212 1877 60 426 13 72 1 63 2 29 3 10 0 1 2 13
1975 169 2046 31 457 13 85 4 67 5 34 4 14 0 1 13
1976 177 2223 34 491 14 99 5 72 9 43 0 14 0 1 13
1977 158 2381 43 534 5 104 8 80 5 48 4 18 0 1 13
1978 181 2562 36 570 23 127 2 82 9 57 2 20 1 2 1 14
1979 142 2704 46 616 5 132 9 91 5 62 0 20 2 2 0 2 14
1980 182 2886 34 650 9 141 13 104 5 67 0 20 1 3 0 2 14
1981 164 3050 40 690 12 153 7 111 4 71 2 22 3 6 0 2 1 15
1982 160 3210 32 722 10 163 9 120 5 76 1 23 0 6 1 3 2 17
1983 188 3398 51 773 6 169 13 133 10 86 3 26 0 6 2 5 17
1984 179 3577 44 817 9 178 9 142 8 94 1 27 1 7 0 5 2 19
1985 154 3731 49 866 15 193 2 144 8 102 6 33 3 10 3 8 1 20
1986 153 3884 58 924 15 208 5 149 16 118 8 41 3 13 4 12 20
1987 161 4045 41 965 20 228 4 153 4 122 0 41 5 18 0 12 1 21
1988 179 4224 42 1007 11 239 8 161 14 136 1 42 1 19 1 13 1 22
1989 211 4435 50 1057 11 250 15 176 10 146 6 48 5 24 3 16 3 25
1990 202 4637 63 1120 11 261 7 183 4 150 4 52 4 28 1 17 2 27
1991 248 4885 50 1170 19 280 18 201 13 163 2 54 2 30 1 18 2 29
1992 252 5137 91 1261 22 302 30 231 7 170 4 58 0 30 3 21 3 32
1993 257 5394 69 1330 18 320 18 249 9 179 0 58 3 33 0 21 1 33
1994 210 5604 66 1396 22 342 22 271 11 190 3 61 0 33 2 23 4 37
1995 207 5811 83 1479 37 379 17 288 14 204 3 64 3 36 0 23 1 38
1996 237 6048 67 1546 15 394 11 299 6 210 4 68 1 37 2 25 3 41
1997 247 6295 69 1615 21 415 20 319 10 220 6 74 2 39 0 25 6 47
1998 228 6523 58 1673 29 444 34 353 10 230 4 78 5 44 1 26 47
1999 282 6805 86 1759 27 471 24 377 10 240 3 81 5 49 3 29 47
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2000 256 7061 96 1855 36 507 22 399 13 253 4 85 3 52 2 31 6 53
2001 256 7317 66 1921 19 526 21 420 7 260 8 93 3 55 3 34 3 56
2002 277 7594 67 1988 33 559 31 451 20 280 6 99 9 64 4 38 6 62
2003 260 7854 77 2065 31 590 23 474 15 295 6 105 3 67 3 41 4 66
2004 342 8196 70 2135 30 620 25 499 28 323 8 113 6 73 1 42 12 78
2005 327 8523 76 2211 29 649 18 517 32 355 3 116 3 76 1 43 9 87
2006 302 8825 88 2299 24 673 42 559 25 380 6 122 3 79 3 46 6 93
2007 315 9140 77 2376 21 694 23 582 27 407 4 126 3 82 4 50 5 98
2008 241 9381 65 2441 20 714 10 592 18 425 3 129 0 82 2 52 5 103
2009 308 9689 64 2505 18 732 24 616 24 449 5 134 5 87 1 53 11 114
2010 338 10027 85 2590 27 759 38 654 51 500 7 141 4 91 6 59 19 133
2011 398 10425 78 2668 24 783 21 675 26 526 2 143 1 92 3 62 12 145
2012 474 10899 76 2744 32 815 26 701 52 578 11 154 2 94 6 68 18 163
2013 441 11340 101 2845 27 842 29 730 58 636 13 167 5 99 9 77 24 187
2014 491 11831 112 2957 37 879 31 761 39 675 4 171 2 101 3 80 27 214
2015 609 12440 128 3085 47 926 45 806 26 701 6 177 2 103 2 82 1 1 24 238
2016 710 13150 143 3228 38 964 39 845 53 754 18 195 5 108 10 92 7 8 29 267
2017 770 13920 172 3400 33 997 45 890 27 781 6 201 0 108 2 94 7 15 27 294
2018 675 14595 216 3616 40 1037 71 961 35 816 5 206 9 117 2 96 7 22 35 329
2019 779 15374 206 3822 39 1076 70 1031 40 856 1 207 3 120 0 96 6 28 44 373
2020 722 16096 139 3961 44 1120 45 1076 75 931 7 214 3 123 2 98 5 33 21 394
2021 810 16906 174 4135 46 1166 68 1144 56 987 7 221 5 128 3 101 13 46 29 423
2022 719 17625 174 4309 41 1207 71 1215 56 1043 3 224 2 130 6 107 7 53 21 444
2023 14 17639 2 4311 0 1207 6 1221 26 1069 11 235 3 133 9 116 2 55 1 445


